
Terrain: 3. Moderate grades; Mileage: 40.9

At Go On For At Go On For

0.0 > Start of route 0.0 22.0 L Mark West Station Rd 2.2

0.0 L W College Ave 0.1 24.2 L Trenton-Healdsburg Rd 1.2

0.1 L Stony Point Rd 0.7 25.4 L Trenton Rd 0.2

0.8 2.0 25.6 R Laguna Rd 1.1

2.8 R Santa Rosa Ave 0.1 26.8 R Vine Hill School Rd 0.8

2.9 L Sonoma Ave 2.1 27.6 L Vine Hill Rd 1.3

4.9 L Yulupa Ave 0.3 28.9 R Guerneville Rd 0.3

5.2 R Yulupa Cir 1.7 29.3 R Hwy-116 W 0.1

6.9 > Bridgewood Dr 0.4 29.4 Mom's Apple Pie 0.0

7.3 L Greenmeadow Dr 0.1 29.4 R Hwy-116 W (returning) 0.4

7.5 R Cox Dr 0.0 29.8 R Green Valley Rd 0.0

7.5 L Fistor Dr 0.2 29.9 L Hicks Rd 0.5

7.7 R Brush Creek Rd 0.2 30.4 R Jeannette Ave 0.1

7.9 > Wallace Rd 1.5 30.5 L N Brush St 0.4

9.4 L Riebli Rd 2.6 30.9 R Grey St 0.2

11.9 L Cross Creek Rd 1.2 31.0 L West County Trail 0.7

13.1 R Thomas Lake Harris Dr 0.1 31.7 L Occidental Rd 2.2

13.2 R St Andrews Dr 1.0 34.0 L Sanford Rd 0.9

14.1 R Skyfarm Dr 0.5 34.8 R Hall Rd 3.2

14.6 L Cross Creek Rd 0.0 38.1 R Santa Rosa Creek Trail 2.2

14.6 > Riebli Rd 0.0 40.2 0.6

14.6 L Mark West Springs Rd 2.3 40.8 R College Ave W 0.0

16.9 > River Rd 1.7 40.9 E Finley 

18.6 R Laughlin Rd 1.1

19.7 L West Laughlin Rd 1.4 Len Hirschi 480-9790

21.2 R Slusser Rd 0.8 Map at https://ridewithgps.com/routes/13242044

Carry ID, Wear a Helmet

Sonoma Emergency 707-565-2121

Sunday Services at Mom's Apple Pie

R/L Santa Rosa Crk Trail

L/R Stony Point Rd

1800 W. College, Santa Rosa, CA 95401

Finley Park, College 


